
Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Mark Category 3% category
1 MSCBIO23-0116 SNEHA SUNDARRAJ GOUNDER 93 Open No
2 MSCBIO23-0100 MRUMAL SHAILESH AGATE 87 EWS No
3 MSCBIO23-0103 ARYAA LAXMIKANT JOSHI 87 Open No
4 MSCBIO23-0080 RUTUJA VIJAY DHAGE 86 OBC No
5 MSCBIO23-0115 JANHAVI PRAVIN PATIL 86 Open No
6 MSCBIO23-0038 KRUTIKA KISHOR TOL 85 Open No
7 MSCBIO23-0098 SHAMI AJAY GURAV 84 OBC No
8 MSCBIO23-0030 GAYATRI CHANDRAKANT TAPARE 84 EWS No
9 MSCBIO23-0126 TEJAS VIJAY SOMWANSHI 82 Open No
10 MSCBIO23-0073 CHAITRALI HARSHKUMAR CHODANKAR 82 Open No
11 MSCBIO23-0001 SAKSHI MAHESH TILEKAR 81 OBC No
12 MSCBIO23-0007 NEHA RAJENDRA KSHIRSAGAR 80 Open No
13 MSCBIO23-0035 SAKSHI BHARAT SALPURE 80 OBC No
14 MSCBIO23-0132 PRACHI GANPATRAO KADWADE 80 OBC No
15 MSCBIO23-0074 AKANKSHA SANJAY KAMBLE 79 SC No
16 MSCBIO23-0026 RUTIKA BABAN KARNE 79 OBC No
17 MSCBIO23-0129 YASHODHARA DHAIRYASHEEL JACHAK 79 Open No
18 MSCBIO23-0028 CHINMAYI CHANDRASHEKHAR KODNIKAR 78 Open No
19 MSCBIO23-0008 YASHODA TUKARAM PARALE 78 NT-B No
20 MSCBIO23-0029 SAKSHI SURESH JADHAV 77 EWS No
21 MSCBIO23-0003 RUTUJA ARUN SAWANT 77 OBC No
22 MSCBIO23-0128 APOORVA VIJAY LADE 75 SC No
23 MSCBIO23-0134 RESHMA ARUN ZOPE 75 OBC No
24 MSCBIO23-0066 VAIBHAV DHANRAJ SURYWANSHI 74 Open No
25 MSCBIO23-0079 ANIKET RAJENDRA KOTKAR 73 OBC No
26 MSCBIO23-0044 VAISHNAVI SUHAS GAIKWAD 72 EWS No
27 MSCBIO23-0014 YASHALI PRAVIN CHAUDHARI 72 SBC No
28 MSCBIO23-0010 MANALI GANGADHAR KALADAGI 71 Open No
29 MSCBIO23-0045 DIPTI SANTOSH DIXIT 71 OBC No
30 MSCBIO23-0091 MRUNMAYI SUDHIR SASANE 69 OBC No
31 MSCBIO23-0046 KAJAL TUKARAM HAKE 69 NT-B No
32 MSCBIO23-0065 SANIKA SURESH DEVADHE 69 Open No
33 MSCBIO23-0075 SHIVANI PANDURANG ZAGADE 68 OBC No
34 MSCBIO23-0136 SAMIRA GURUNATH TELI 68 OBC No
35 MSCBIO23-0099 RUTUJA VILAS BHOSALE 67 EWS No
36 MSCBIO23-0119 AISHWARYA ASHOK WALUNJ 66 OBC No
37 MSCBIO23-0013 SANIKA SUDHIR DESHPANDE 62 Open No
38 MSCBIO23-0039 AKANKSHA VIJAY GURJAR 61 Open No
39 MSCBIO23-0097 CHAVAN PAYAL KALYAN 58 Open No
40 MSCBIO23-0042 SIDDHARTH GIRISH TOKSHIYA 57 OBC No
41 MSCBIO23-0054 SEEMA DATTATRAY DESHMUKH 41 Open No
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1 MSCBIO23-0116 SNEHA SUNDARRAJ GOUNDER 93 Open No
2 MSCBIO23-0103 ARYAA LAXMIKANT JOSHI 87 Open No
3 MSCBIO23-0115 JANHAVI PRAVIN PATIL 86 Open No
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5 MSCBIO23-0126 TEJAS VIJAY SOMWANSHI 82 Open No
6 MSCBIO23-0073 CHAITRALI HARSHKUMAR CHODANKAR 82 Open No
7 MSCBIO23-0007 NEHA RAJENDRA KSHIRSAGAR 80 Open No
8 MSCBIO23-0129 YASHODHARA DHAIRYASHEEL JACHAK 79 Open No
9 MSCBIO23-0028 CHINMAYI CHANDRASHEKHAR KODNIKAR 78 Open No
10 MSCBIO23-0066 VAIBHAV DHANRAJ SURYWANSHI 74 Open No
11 MSCBIO23-0010 MANALI GANGADHAR KALADAGI 71 Open No
12 MSCBIO23-0065 SANIKA SURESH DEVADHE 69 Open No
13 MSCBIO23-0013 SANIKA SUDHIR DESHPANDE 62 Open No
14 MSCBIO23-0039 AKANKSHA VIJAY GURJAR 61 Open No
15 MSCBIO23-0097 CHAVAN PAYAL KALYAN 58 Open No
16 MSCBIO23-0054 SEEMA DATTATRAY DESHMUKH 41 Open No

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Mark Category 3% category
1 MSCBIO23-0074 AKANKSHA SANJAY KAMBLE 79 SC No
2 MSCBIO23-0128 APOORVA VIJAY LADE 75 SC No

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Mark Category 3% category
1 MSCBIO23-0100 MRUMAL SHAILESH AGATE 87 EWS No
2 MSCBIO23-0030 GAYATRI CHANDRAKANT TAPARE 84 EWS No
3 MSCBIO23-0029 SAKSHI SURESH JADHAV 77 EWS No
4 MSCBIO23-0044 VAISHNAVI SUHAS GAIKWAD 72 EWS No
5 MSCBIO23-0099 RUTUJA VILAS BHOSALE 67 EWS No

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Mark Category 3% category
1 MSCBIO23-0008 YASHODA TUKARAM PARALE 78 NT-B No
2 MSCBIO23-0046 KAJAL TUKARAM HAKE 69 NT-B No

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Mark Category 3% category
1 MSCBIO23-0080 RUTUJA VIJAY DHAGE 86 OBC No
2 MSCBIO23-0098 SHAMI AJAY GURAV 84 OBC No
3 MSCBIO23-0001 SAKSHI MAHESH TILEKAR 81 OBC No
4 MSCBIO23-0035 SAKSHI BHARAT SALPURE 80 OBC No
5 MSCBIO23-0132 PRACHI GANPATRAO KADWADE 80 OBC No
6 MSCBIO23-0026 RUTIKA BABAN KARNE 79 OBC No
7 MSCBIO23-0003 RUTUJA ARUN SAWANT 77 OBC No
8 MSCBIO23-0134 RESHMA ARUN ZOPE 75 OBC No
9 MSCBIO23-0079 ANIKET RAJENDRA KOTKAR 73 OBC No
10 MSCBIO23-0045 DIPTI SANTOSH DIXIT 71 OBC No
11 MSCBIO23-0091 MRUNMAYI SUDHIR SASANE 69 OBC No
12 MSCBIO23-0075 SHIVANI PANDURANG ZAGADE 68 OBC No
13 MSCBIO23-0136 SAMIRA GURUNATH TELI 68 OBC No
14 MSCBIO23-0119 AISHWARYA ASHOK WALUNJ 66 OBC No
15 MSCBIO23-0042 SIDDHARTH GIRISH TOKSHIYA 57 OBC No

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Mark Category 3% category
1 MSCBIO23-0014 YASHALI PRAVIN CHAUDHARI 72 SBC No
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